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Type

10/81

609
709
809
4 cyl. 5AA
Cummins
engine 255
4200 CCW

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CARGOCARGOCARGOCARGO 129100002System No.:

FORD

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
29802298022980229802

N  AN  AN  AN  A

6113904

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

1.
90054900549005490054

29301293012930129301
6096933
6096934

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

29305293052930529305
6106685
1635463

29100291002910029100
1612303
1612302

2.
29800298002980029800
6095680


